LB E67C, LV E67C, LT E67C
Power TOPLED®
Enhanced optical Power LED (ATON®)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
LV E67C abgekündigt nach OS-PD-2006-009 -
wird durch LV T67C ersetzt werden.
LV E67C obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2006-009 -
will be replaced by LV T67C.

explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 17
Luminous
Intensity1) page 17
IF = 30 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 17
Luminous Flux2) page 17
IF = 30 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB E67C-Q1R2-35
LB E67C-R1S2-35
LB E67C-Q1S2-35
blue 71 ... 180
112 ... 280
71 ... 280
380 (typ.)
600 (typ.)
520 (typ.)
Q65110A1854
Q65110A1855
Q65110A1975
■LV E67C-T1U2-35
■LV E67C-U1V2-35
■LV E67C-T1V2-35
verde 280 ... 710
450 ... 1120
280 ... 1120
1500 (typ.)